FORM PTO-1594	07-24-200	)O VER	RSHEET		-	ENT OF COMMERC
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0111 (exp. 4/94)				6.29		nd Trademark Offi
Tab settings: ⇔⇔⇔ τ	101/11/027		T e bod ou	riginal docume	nte or conv	thereof
To the Honorable Commission  1. Name of conveying party(ies):	101412678	Z. Name and a				mereor.
1. Name of conveying party(les).		4			tylics).	
Phonecard Express, Inc.				xpress, LLC		
o Individual(s) o General Partnership X Corporation-State- Florida o Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies 3. Nature of conveyance:  x Assignment o Security Agreement O Other  Execution Date: 5/27/98  4. Application number(s) or pater A. Trademark Application	o Merger o Change of Name nt number(s):	o Individual(s o Association o General Par o Limited Par o Corporation	dress:  3595 ess  Ilywood s) citizenshin rtnership rtnership n State elaware Lin miciled in the Ur ed: be a separate do address(es) att	nited Liability nited States, a dor ocument from assi ached? o Yes X t	Zip:  Zip:  Company mestic represen o Yes o No gnment)	33021
		1,679,214				
	Additional numbers a	ttached? O Yes X	No			
5. Name and address of party to	6. Total number		ations and		<u> </u>	
concerning document should be mailed:		registration	ıs involved	<b>1:</b>		لـهــ
Terri Branson					A Company	
Name:	& Fingersh, L.C.					
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 3.41)	7 CFR		\$	65.00	
		X Enclosed				
		o Authorize	ed to be ch	arged to dep	osit accou	ınt
500 N. Broa						
Street Address:		8. Deposit acco	ount numb	er:		
St. Louis	MO 63102 Zip:					
City: State:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account					
/21/2000 HTHAII 00000115 1971962	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		<del></del>		
FC:481 40.00 FC:482 25.00	OP \					
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and b	elief, the foregoing informa	ation is true and c	correct and	any attached	copy is a t	rue copy o
the original document.		·12				
Terri Branson	1 Kranse.	2		6/20/00		
Name of Person Signing	<del></del>	Signature	e	<del></del>		ate
	Total number of pages	comprising cove	er sheet: [	1	_	

## ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, Phonecard Express, Inc., a Florida corporation having a place of business at 3595 Sheridan Street, Suite 109, Hollywood, Florida 33021 ("Assignor") has adopted, used, or is using the marks identified on the attached Schedule A (the "Marks") and is owner of the registrations and applications thereof; and

WHEREAS, Phonecard Express, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, having a place of business at 3595 Sheridan Street, Suite 109, Hollywood, Florida 33021 ("Assignee"), desires to obtain all rights in and to the Marks and the registrations and applications thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, transfers, conveys and assigns to Assignee, all right, title and interest throughout the world in and to the Marks, all of the registrations and applications thereof, the right to recover for past infringement and the good will of the business in connection with which they are or have been used.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this document to be executed as

PHONECARD EXPRESS, INC. a Florida corporation

2757/66390-023 LAUB1/313267 v1

## SCHEDULE A

REGISTRATIONS

Mark

Registration Number

PHONECARD EXPRESS

CAMPCARD

1,971,962

1,879,214

3757/66390-023 LALIB1/313267 v1

COUNTY OF BROWARD

On 1998, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Mark Kurte 2 proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name was subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official scal.

Signature of Notary

(This area for official notarial seal)

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL
GENE K GLASSER
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA
COMMESSION NO. CC680818
MY COMMESSION EXP. OCT. \$2001.

3757/86390-023 LAUB1/313267 v1